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Pūčkorių hcp balandis 2018

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 Average Last HC

1 Mindaugas Posius 52 51 51.5 -4.5

2 Gabrielius Gricius 52 52 -4

3 Aurelijus Zinkevicius 52 56 54 -2

4 Linas Strelkauskas 55 55 -1

5 Darius Gricius 58 53 57 56 0

6 Karolis Lukosevicius 57 57 1

7 Mindaugas Kreivys 61 59 60 4

7 Gintautas Savukynas 60 60 4

9 Feliksas Kalibatas 64 58 61 5

9 Miroslavas Jurgelevičius 61 61 5

9 Tomas Valaitis 61 61 5

12 Raimondas Mikalkenas 63 63 7

12 Gintaras Kalnikas 60 66 63 7

14 Skirmantas Bikelis 67 62 66 63 64.5 8.5

14 Marius Šiaulys 63 65 67 63 64.5 8.5

16 Modestas Kižauskas 65 65 9

16 Lukas Drobelis 67 63 65 9

18 Tomas Snarskis 68 67 63 66 10

19 Jaroslavas Bogdzevičius 67 66 66.5 10.5

20 Antanas Strelkauskas 67 67 11

20 Vytautas Milaknis 67 67 11

22 Paulius Kvaraciejus 70 70 14

23 Šarūnas Vilkelis 71 74 66 70.3 14.3

24 Aidas Stončius 71 71 15

25 Martynas Šopa 71 72 71.5 15.5

26 Donatas Oželis 74 72 71 71 72 16

27 Paulius Pranaitis 73 77 68 72.7 16.7

28 Marius Banaitis 73 73 17

28 Deividas Katinauskas 73 73 17

28 Tomas Karmaza 74 72 73 17

31 Ramūnas Misiukevičius 74 73 73.5 17.5

https://discgolfmetrix.com/606574
https://discgolfmetrix.com/606572
https://discgolfmetrix.com/606575
https://discgolfmetrix.com/606577
https://discgolfmetrix.com/606578
https://discgolfmetrix.com/606579
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/734
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/69
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/80
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3521
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/142
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3501
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/2940
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/26573
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3516
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/9755
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/5983
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3548
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36178
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/729
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38782
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/16847
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3520
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3504
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3509
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/25578
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/9304
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3506
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/7560
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3519
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39952
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38781
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40724
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39878
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39999
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39873
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3505
https://discgolfmetrix.com/606574


Pūčkorių hcp balandis 2018 • 23.11.2024 09:20 (2)

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 Average Last HC

32 Lukas Tarasevicius 75 68 82 75 19

33 Petras Tarasevičius 80 75 71 75.3 19.3

34 Mykolas Krasnickas 83 72 77.5 21.5

35 Justinas Radzevičius 75 84 79.5 23.5

36 Julius Kasperavicius 82 82 26

36 Mindaugas Grigaitis 82 0 82 26

36 Albertas Tunaitis 82 82 26

39 Algimantas Mickėnas 91 74 82.5 26.5

40 Vaidas Skėrys 87 79 83 27

41 Svetlana Kobec 0 84 84 28

42 Orestas Miškinis 87 84 90 79 85 29

43 Martynas P. 87 87 31

43 Rimantas Skinderskis 84 90 87 31

45 Ilja Sapoznikov 92 83 87.5 31.5

46 Vasilij Kobec 0 89 89 33

46 Karolis Jonusas 89 89 33

48 Kristina Ubaviciute 96 91 93.5 37.5

49 Martynas Mockus 96 107 96 99.7 43.7

50 Eglė Kaleckaitė 100 113 106.5 50.5

51 Matas Miškinis 153 134 143.5 87.5
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

  Par 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 56

1 Mindaugas Posius 04/08/18 10:00 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 -4 52   

  04/22/18 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 -5 51 -9 103

2 Gabrielius Gricius 04/08/18 10:00 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 -4 52 -4 52

2 Aurelijus Zinkevicius 04/08/18 10:00 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 -4 52   

  04/22/18 10:00 6 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 6 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 0 56 -4 108

4 Linas Strelkauskas 04/08/18 10:00 5 4 2 4 4 3 2 3 5 4 4 2 3 2 3 5 -1 55 -1 55

5 Audrius Budzinskis 04/08/18 10:00 0 0 0 0

5 Darius Gricius 04/02/18 12:00 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 +2 58   

  04/08/18 10:00 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 7 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 -3 53   

  04/22/18 10:00 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 +1 57 0 168

7 Karolis Lukosevicius 04/08/18 10:00 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 2 5 3 4 2 5 5 4 3 +1 57 +1 57

8 Gintautas Savukynas 04/22/18 10:00 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 6 3 3 2 4 3 +4 60 +4 60

9 Miroslavas Jurgelevičius 04/08/18 10:00 5 4 2 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +5 61 +5 61

9 Tomas Valaitis 04/22/18 10:00 3 3 3 4 4 7 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 +5 61 +5 61

11 Raimondas Mikalkenas 04/08/18 10:00 5 5 3 4 6 5 3 2 6 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 +7 63 +7 63

12 Mindaugas Kreivys 04/08/18 10:00 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 +5 61   

  04/22/18 10:00 4 4 2 5 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 +3 59 +8 120

13 Modestas Kižauskas 04/29/18 10:00 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 2 +9 65 +9 65

14 Feliksas Kalibatas 04/08/18 10:00 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 +8 64   

  04/22/18 10:00 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 +2 58 +10 122

15 Antanas Strelkauskas 04/08/18 10:00 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 7 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 +11 67 +11 67

15 Vytautas Milaknis 04/29/18 10:00 3 6 3 5 6 4 4 3 7 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 +11 67 +11 67

17 Gintaras Kalnikas 04/08/18 10:00 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 3 4 2 +4 60   

  04/29/18 10:00 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 +10 66 +14 126

17 Paulius Kvaraciejus 04/08/18 10:00 5 3 3 6 5 7 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 +14 70 +14 70

19 Aidas Stončius 04/08/18 10:00 5 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 7 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 +15 71 +15 71

20 Deividas Katinauskas 04/22/18 10:00 4 5 4 5 9 6 3 3 7 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 +17 73 +17 73

20 Marius Banaitis 04/08/18 10:00 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 5 7 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 +17 73 +17 73

22 Lukas Drobelis 04/08/18 10:00 5 3 3 5 6 6 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 2 +11 67   

  04/29/18 10:00 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 7 3 5 4 4 3 4 2 +7 63 +18 130

23 Jaroslavas Bogdzevičius 04/02/18 12:00 3 4 5 6 3 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 2 +11 67   

  04/08/18 10:00 5 4 3 6 7 5 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +10 66 +21 133

24 Mindaugas Grigaitis 04/08/18 10:00 5 5 5 7 6 6 4 4 6 4 7 4 4 5 5 5 +26 82   

  04/15/18 10:00 0 0 +26 82

24 Julius Kasperavicius 04/22/18 10:00 4 6 4 6 6 7 5 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 4 3 +26 82 +26 82

24 Albertas Tunaitis 04/08/18 10:00 6 5 5 6 4 7 4 3 7 5 6 6 5 3 6 4 +26 82 +26 82

27 Svetlana Kobec 04/15/18 10:00 0 0   

  04/22/18 10:00 5 5 4 5 5 8 4 5 10 4 6 3 4 3 7 6 +28 84 +28 84

28 Tomas Snarskis 04/08/18 10:00 6 3 3 6 4 5 4 4 7 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 +12 68   

  04/22/18 10:00 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 +11 67   

  04/29/18 10:00 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 +7 63 +30 198

29 Martynas Šopa 04/08/18 10:00 5 5 3 5 4 7 4 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 3 4 +15 71   

  04/22/18 10:00 4 4 3 5 5 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 +16 72 +31 143

29 Martynas P. 04/29/18 10:00 7 5 4 5 7 7 5 4 10 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 +31 87 +31 87
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

31 Vasilij Kobec 04/15/18 10:00 0 0   

  04/22/18 10:00 6 5 5 7 6 5 5 3 11 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 +33 89 +33 89

31 Karolis Jonusas 04/22/18 10:00 7 5 4 5 5 7 6 4 7 6 7 4 7 4 8 3 +33 89 +33 89

33 Marius Šiaulys 04/02/18 12:00 4 4 3 3 5 7 4 3 6 3 5 2 3 3 4 4 +7 63   

  04/08/18 10:00 6 4 2 3 4 7 4 3 7 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 +9 65   

  04/22/18 10:00 4 4 3 4 7 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 4 4 +11 67   

  04/29/18 10:00 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 6 3 6 2 5 2 5 4 +7 63 +34 258

33 Tomas Karmaza 04/08/18 10:00 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 8 4 7 5 5 3 4 5 +18 74   

  04/22/18 10:00 5 4 2 4 7 5 3 3 7 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 +16 72 +34 146

33 Skirmantas Bikelis 04/02/18 12:00 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 +11 67   

  04/08/18 10:00 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 2 8 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 +6 62   

  04/22/18 10:00 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 9 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 +10 66   

  04/29/18 10:00 4 3 2 4 5 6 4 2 7 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 +7 63 +34 258

36 Ramūnas Misiukevičius 04/08/18 10:00 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 8 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 +18 74   

  04/29/18 10:00 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 3 8 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 +17 73 +35 147

37 Mykolas Krasnickas 04/02/18 12:00 6 5 5 6 5 7 4 5 8 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 +27 83   

  04/22/18 10:00 5 4 3 6 5 5 5 4 7 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 +16 72 +43 155

37 Šarūnas Vilkelis 04/08/18 10:00 5 4 4 5 6 5 3 3 7 3 7 4 3 3 7 2 +15 71   

  04/22/18 10:00 4 4 3 5 6 6 5 3 7 3 7 4 5 4 3 5 +18 74   

  04/29/18 10:00 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 8 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 +10 66 +43 211

39 Justinas Radzevičius 04/02/18 12:00 4 4 4 6 5 8 4 3 8 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 +19 75   

  04/22/18 10:00 5 5 5 6 6 8 5 4 9 3 7 6 5 3 4 3 +28 84 +47 159

40 Paulius Pranaitis 04/08/18 10:00 4 4 4 5 5 8 4 4 7 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 +17 73   

  04/22/18 10:00 5 3 4 6 6 6 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 4 5 5 +21 77   

  04/29/18 10:00 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 +12 68 +50 218

41 Algimantas Mickėnas 04/22/18 10:00 6 4 4 9 8 7 4 4 10 4 10 3 5 4 4 5 +35 91   

  04/29/18 10:00 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 3 9 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 +18 74 +53 165

42 Vaidas Skėrys 04/22/18 10:00 6 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 10 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 +31 87   

  04/29/18 10:00 6 4 4 5 6 7 5 5 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 +23 79 +54 166

43 Lukas Tarasevicius 04/02/18 12:00 7 4 4 5 5 6 3 4 8 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 +19 75   

  04/08/18 10:00 5 3 3 5 4 6 4 3 6 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 +12 68   

  04/22/18 10:00 7 4 3 7 5 6 8 4 7 4 7 4 5 3 5 3 +26 82 +57 225

44 Petras Tarasevičius 04/02/18 12:00 5 5 3 7 5 6 3 6 10 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 +24 80   

  04/08/18 10:00 7 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 4 5 7 4 4 3 +19 75   

  04/22/18 10:00 4 3 4 5 8 6 4 3 8 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 +15 71 +58 226

45 Rimantas Skinderskis 04/08/18 10:00 6 5 4 6 5 5 7 5 8 5 7 4 5 4 5 3 +28 84   

  04/29/18 10:00 5 4 5 6 8 6 7 4 12 4 6 4 8 3 4 4 +34 90 +62 174

46 Ilja Sapoznikov 04/22/18 10:00 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 5 8 5 7 5 6 4 5 4 +36 92   

  04/29/18 10:00 6 5 5 6 6 7 4 3 7 4 6 3 6 4 7 4 +27 83 +63 175

47 Donatas Oželis 04/02/18 12:00 4 5 4 4 6 8 3 3 8 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 +18 74   

  04/08/18 10:00 6 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 3 4 3 +16 72   

  04/22/18 10:00 5 7 3 5 4 5 3 3 7 3 6 4 4 3 6 3 +15 71   

  04/29/18 10:00 5 4 3 5 5 6 5 2 7 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 +15 71 +64 288

48 Kristina Ubaviciute 04/22/18 10:00 6 7 5 6 6 6 6 5 9 5 7 4 9 5 5 5 +40 96   

  04/29/18 10:00 8 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 9 5 6 7 6 3 6 3 +35 91 +75 187
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

49 Eglė Kaleckaitė 04/22/18 10:00 7 6 5 5 9 7 6 5 9 6 8 5 6 4 6 6 +44 100   

  04/29/18 10:00 7 7 5 9 9 9 6 4 12 7 10 8 6 4 6 4 +57 113 +101 213

50 Orestas Miškinis 04/02/18 12:00 7 5 5 4 9 5 4 5 9 5 6 5 6 3 5 4 +31 87   

  04/08/18 10:00 4 6 5 5 5 7 5 5 7 4 6 5 6 5 4 5 +28 84   

  04/22/18 10:00 7 6 4 7 10 9 6 2 6 5 7 4 5 4 5 3 +34 90   

  04/29/18 10:00 6 5 4 6 4 8 4 4 9 5 5 3 6 3 4 3 +23 79 +116 340

51 Martynas Mockus 04/02/18 12:00 9 5 5 9 6 7 5 6 9 5 6 4 6 4 6 4 +40 96   

  04/08/18 10:00 8 5 5 9 12 6 7 3 9 5 9 6 6 4 7 6 +51 107   

  04/22/18 10:00 6 7 5 6 8 5 7 4 8 8 7 5 7 5 5 3 +40 96 +131 299

52 Matas Miškinis 04/08/18 10:00 11 10 4 12 10 15 11 4 14 10 11 9 10 7 10 5 +97 153   

  04/29/18 10:00 9 9 5 9 12 10 9 7 12 5 11 7 8 6 9 6 +78 134 +175 287
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 56

Avg 5.1 4.4 3.7 5.3 5.3 5.9 4.3 3.6 7.1 4 5.6 3.9 4.8 3.4 4.5 3.4 74.4

Difficulty 8 12 4 9 10 15 11 3 16 7 14 6 5 1 13 2 18.4

Birdie -1 12 11 6 10 3 4 10 3 2 4 15 10 1 14 105 7%

Par 0 25 24 33 25 27 10 22 45 17 37 19 27 25 49 13 48 446 29%

Bogey 1 28 33 30 30 23 31 38 23 19 36 29 49 34 27 45 19 494 32%

Double Bogey 2 17 27 21 24 20 25 16 15 23 18 27 9 14 8 21 10 295 19%

Triple Bogey 3 9 6 1 5 4 17 9 2 13 2 12 3 4 1 9 5 102 7%

Other >3 5 6 6 12 10 7 1 21 3 7 4 4 1 7 94 6%
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